State of Nebraska
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
BUREAU OF EXAMINING BOARDS
APPLICATION FOR LICENSE TO PRACTICE MEDICINE .

Ve

To State Board of Medical Examiners: _ I

’

I hereby apply for certlﬂcete of registration to practice Medicine and Surgery
{n the State of Nebraska, and sybmit the following statement concerning my age,
moral charicter,. preliminary and. medical education and ‘practice.

_GRRLTR .

1. Present Legal Name: Qm[gﬂl—:ﬂo C,(—Qi . __'T
(PLEASE PRINT) Lut Name (First Name) lu.ddle Name !uiden Name

Permanent addrees ’1.90? aS[\ Mg&'@\n S'{ \T MWE
2, Plece end date of birth PJ& ﬂlk wcc /l/lZ/‘PV Aztp g ©

3. Present residence S“ J Oﬂ LM& ‘Nﬁltended residence L,u»c&(» N £
Zip Code

% &4, Telephone. 9!&) B2-7711 ' (3’6 ) 279 - S ZEZ
(daytime) . ) (home)

" §, Have you ever sought or been granted medical licensure: under anothet name’
() YES X\) KO  If yes, indicate other names used. :

6. Preuninery and Pte-uedicel Educeuon'
Give namé and location of institutions attended, beginning with’ high echool. with
concise statement of petiod o{l study. givi date of diplome or. certificates

ug:!.»ggg, Rar L,_,Qg,ﬁ- moL _
| ' Les DM-,QQA C,JJ _HH-"CX 0.

- . - - -~

7. MNedical Education: - : .
I have spent I_{ years in the study of medicine in the institutions named
below: " .

3

Dey.ﬁonth Year Dey.Honth Year Name ‘of School . Location

Fron_July G __to_Jure veuh Sdued) Medicino | Qﬁg&% (&q
1 received the degree of. W\D - from the U CLA <

College located at_LAX %&ﬁ Q_n_u:u _on the [] day of _u&,__agigwnm s

1f you are a foreign medical graduate, do you hold a pemneng%%(cvce;}g{une? -

() YES () wo Nulber' BIN0  $201.00
GECK | $201.00

T CERIIFICATE OF HBDICAL -UCATION
It 1s hereby certified that J‘\cﬂ-‘g d"“‘)}) MM J dm p(/wa

of . utrlculated in

AY

at ’ ’ B Date __attended )

course of lectures of months eech and received a

diploma from ] onferring the degree of Doctor of ~

-Hediclne (dete)

(SEAL) : ,. ) - M.D.
: : (President, Secretary ot Dean)

G piwa o0 myomc



Post-Graduate Medical Education:

" Hagpital/ nstitut’o_'n_ cation Ny Dates '.
Internship Qm S PR | - 1252: 59 - -
. . 1 N

Residency Ve A-NPL . o | Q . - )19 9-

CERTIFICATE OF POST-GRADUATE MEDICAL EDUCATION

- St
B . ’
This certifies that Dr. U«‘LL&DJ has rendered satisfactory

and continuous service as an interi; or ':esiden,t in the S d‘/«c&w‘ I\AN‘ \29& .

.ach Gh- /&n«ﬁ%y") [Lvr'-.,lqu?

Hospital at from

to__ . » . Dated

Superintendent o£Toép1tal~

PR

RECIPROCITY AND ‘NATIONAL BOARD

1f this application is for reciprocity, the Eollo’vitig must be completed and
notarized. ’ , o
notarlzec.

M1, Upon what license or certificate do yg? base this application? '
. stare _goqnn if Coldernuw .

(Give name of board issuing certiffcate)

2. Have you ever been exsmined by FLEX or National Board? ( ) YE ) NO
Location: ' : Dates . —
3, Have you ever been granted medical licensure by any State or Territory?
&9 YES - () ¥NO .. 1f yes, please list: :
State or Territory License Number  Effective Dates Current?
~ _Haniay( 226 0¥-69 : () YES $J No
~ _Caly " A23SH? ) - _ - (') YES. (X) NO
MR, . £2J0% - - 00 YES () NO
' : - ()YYES () NO
() YES () NO
< ~ ' ()YES () NO
4, List locations and dates of previous medical practice, ‘including preseat:
Location o ~ “Dates
‘ e Bud. Ly Aagd ,5544 197¢= (98
« _lot¥ fors 31 a2l CBaR, T69e 1988 fresund

5, Address of preseat practice: — e - )
Address._]0. W. §. Mrartens Telephone (¥/6) 232711
City _f4.\ : State  MO. : _(_8\5——52]_[__-219 A

6. As a result of this application, do you Intend to change the location of your

medical practice or activity? 9 YES () N 1f yes, give location
and date owte ed establishment of practice:
Location P

. € . Dlt'e Qg - 5% I?Zf :
7. Have you ever had a medical license denied, revoked, suspended, ‘or limited by

any State or Territory of the United Statés? () YES &) wo
If yes, explain circumstances and outcome:

8, Are you now, OT havé you ever been, dependent uéon the use of.alcohol.
stimulants, or habit-forming drugs? (j YES .~ o N, .
- 1f yes, explain circumstances and outcome: :

9. Have you ever had any action taken against you‘ by the Rarcotics Bureau of
the Treasury Department or the Drug Enforcement Agency of the Department of
Justice?. () YES 0() NO 1f yes, explain clrcumstances and outcome:

10. Have you ever been a)notified by any agency of any complaint relative
to the practice of Medicine? ( )YES CQNO
b)reprimanded by any agency of amny complaint relative
to the practice of Medicine? ( )YES ()QNO

Give particulars:




-

11. Bave.you.ever been charged with the violatlon of any law relative to the.
practice of mediclne or have you ever been charged with or convicted of a

felony? () YES' NO
Give particulars: . ;
12, affidavit: ‘CLAY C. WHITEHEAD , being duly sworm, deposes
: (Applicaat) ' !

‘and says that the foregoing statements are true.

1 further solemnly swear upon my honor that if granted a liceunse fo practice
vithin the State of Nebraska, that I shall abide by the laws of the State.

3 A
Dated  JUNE 6, 1994 - signed \O YL X3 A

State of _ MISSOURI

] ‘88
Couaty of _ BUCHANAN
In ST. JOSEPH MISSOURI ) in said county on this_ 6TH ‘day of
UNE - A.D. 19 94 , personally appeared before me, and being duly

sworn, deposes and says that he has carefully and truthfully complied with the
above, co : )

Gy AV R
MISSOURI, BUCHANAN

- My
CERTLFICATE OF SECRETARY OF STATE BOARD ISSUING ORIGINAL LICENSE
OR ATTACH CERTIFICATION OF NATIONAL BOARD SCORES

1, . , Secretary of the S
certify that . : - was granted Certificate No.
i to practice medicine in the State of :

on the ~ day of : 19 _ _based on wvritten examination, and
that sald certificate has never been trevoked. DATE OF EXAMINATION:

(Note:—If by written examination for re-registration Secretary should so state.)

1 further certify that the aforesaid )

in his vritten examination before this Board, obtained & general average of
{n the following branches: - .

Subject . . Per Cent . Subject Per Ceunt

-

I hereby certify to the repuiabiliti of Dr.
and, based on the records in this office, recommend him to the Department of
Health as a fit and proper persan to receive Nebrasks Reciprocity License.

I also certify that the photographi, as appears oa this application, is 8 1like~
ness of the said Dr. . : and the person nimed in the
above statement, and our Tecords show he received the folloving diplomas from
medical schools: ' ,

" Name of School ' Date of Issue

(SEAL OF STATE BOARD) :
Secretary

Place ) Date

RECOMMENDATION OF SECRETARY OF STATE, g:g:t. OR COUNTY-MERICAL SOCIETY
e detens PR BN VY S
1 hereby certify that the records of my office shov that Dr.
has been & member and in good standing of the
j ' for the past years, and that he is
now in good standing. Given under my hand and the seal of
- this day of 19

. Secretary,
(Note:~-If Society has seal the signature

e rate e oo meh VAN
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te, local or county medical society.

2 | '. Q&F,S‘,;lm

(Signature of Applicant)

State of  MISSOURI

a8
c°“nty of BUCHANAN

ST. JOSEPH MISSOURL _ - 1in said county on this_gTy __day of
. - ~A.D. 19 04 , personally appeared before me, and being duly
sworn, deposes and says that he has carefully and truthfully complied with the

In

above. . ) )
; ' Notary Public

{SZAL)

JUUE A BARNETT, NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF MISSOURI, BUCHANAN COUNTY
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT. 13, 1906



Bepartment  of ﬁ@.::

" Ohisisto Certify Thpat QLAY CARLTON WHITEHEAD, M.D.

Having submitted ....nan\nnwo@ evidence of 85&.&:3 with the laws of the State of Nebraska is hereby gran ted

License No. H@WV& 1o ﬁw&n&.ﬂu .

Medicine and Surnery

BY: RECIPROCITY WITH CALIFORNIA o

L , Given under the name and Seal of the Department of

Health of the State of Nebraska, at Lincoln, on
] ay of___AUGUST

 in the year one thousand nine hupdred and_94 .

Printed with S0y ink on mcycied peper




SPECIAL NOTES: poB: b a' /\ ~ / L.L& .

OB: Q/O.\‘\%(n'so_ . :‘.

 PRESENT MAILYNG ADDRESS:
: Intended address:

| T e S éf/ayt) 7T
\ |126€ ne
Medical Application M-L  End. from wﬂ
/13y V MEDICAL SCHOOL DIPLOMA  Cert. copy)/ Cert. _on app Db 12 o
/\B~y _V/ _ RESTDENCY/INTERNSHIPCT Cert. copy DCert. on app - gy p. e
N i \ny\é( Letter; of Recommendation .
2t = .

_\91\5 Application fes (§201.00) . .
\\ V4 Medical Society Statement inside ‘app . ' 'ﬁ

SCHOOL OF GRADUATION

, SCHOOL CODE _©OS)Y  * Location: oo Clngel
: ' . Date: / /

o/ \2 J(.
o IF FOREIGN GRADUATE AR ’ ' %
E.C.F.M/6. CERYIFICATE N\ y RN
L/‘ | Cert/ copy - Cextificate Issuefi:
- - o , . ~ VALID THROUGH:
\, FEDERATION CHECK LETTER: - Sent: Ok Revd: (o= 37
- : : . BATCH # 3 Z /\
N ama. proFriE: ~ Sent: Q—/f . Revds .L,-2‘7 S 5\9
OTHER LICENSES | - - .
state date rcvd. S PRELIMINARY REVIEW: Application
;H 71 i --8 . » Correspondence N
N A :lage : MEDICAL BOARD APPROVAL:.. <
\ MO -1 s Mail Ballot of . (date) {
‘ , - Re-affirmed at (date) Bd. Mtg. §
Board Meeting of : (date)

LICENSE # q517 g

DATED: %-((,

DATES OF OUR CORRESPONDENCE ISSUED BY: —W
j__li , ‘ Authority letter serft q
— . Added to Computer {2

“‘ L

. - /
Date License Mailed- [[-[/§




FF \'
STATE OF MISSOURI

COUNTY OF BUCHANAN

CLAY C. WHITEHEAD , being first duly sworn upon oath, states and
Applicant :

deposes that the attached is a true and correct copy of the original
document. NAME OF DOCUMENT__ POST GRADUATE MEDICAL STUDY

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

Subscribed and sworn to before me this_ 6TH day of___ JUNE , 1994 .

' ’ . NOTARY PUBLIC

JULIE A. BARNETT, NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF MISSOURI, BUCHANAN COUNTY
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT. 13, 1996

301 Centennial Mall South ® PO. Box 95007 ® Lincoln, Nebraska 68509-5007 ¢ Fax (402) 471-0383
An Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer
Printed with say ink on mcyclod paper -



QN\&«.@%&«.@ Q\\ m%&\w\%g at Lo §®\&
 Shood of Modisine
m%%&w%%&w K %&?@x&&\@ Medical %\g

CLAY C. WHITEHEAD, M.D.

g%&%@%&ig\gs&agx

PSYCHIATRY

@.&s\&&g&g&a&f July 1, 1969 and June 30, 1972

@s:%&&&&?.. w




AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF MISSOURI

COUNTY OF BUCHANAN

CLAY C. WHITEHEAD , being first duly sworm upon oath, states and
Applicant :

deposes that the attached is a true and correct copy of the original
document. NAME OF DOCUMENT MEDICAL INTERN CERTIFICATE

;EGNATURE OF APPLICANT

Subscribed and sworn to before me this_ 6TH day of __ JUNE » 19.94.

(Seal)
NOTARY PUBLIC

JULIE A BARNETT, NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF MISSOURI, BUCHANAN COUNTY
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT. 13, 1996

301 Centennial Mall South * PO. Box 95007 * Lincoln, Nebraska 68509-5007 * Fax (402) 471:01\383
An Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Empk
Printed with soy ink on recycied paper \




(Ot WE Medirg;
@ﬁn i ﬁaas?ﬁéa._. e Eww.

Bhis Gertifies that
@lay @. Whitehead, SLB.

rmm satisfactorily completed 12 months as

MEDICAL INTERN

Sn Witness Bhereof the undersigned have affixed
their signatures this 2nd dayof __ June 198

el 4, Bean

-/
Chief of Staff

/s/ Unoji Goto,:M.D.
Chief of Service

/S/ J. Orbison
Direct £ Medical Educati , :
rector o cal Jcucation /s/ Will Henderson

Department of Medicine .
Hospital Administrator




JOMN WAIMEE
GOVERNOR

ROBERT A, ALM
DIRECTOR

NOE NOE TOM
LICENSING ADMNISTRATOR

BOARD OF MEDICAL EXAMINERS

STATE OF HAWAlI

PROFESSIONAL & VOCATIONAL LICENSING DIVISION
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND CONSUMER AFFAIRS RECE‘VED

P. 0. 80X 3469
MONOLULU, HAWA! 96801

AUG 05 1994
CLAY C. WHITEHEAD, M.D. bU“EmggEﬁA&g:&% ngRDS
PSYCHIATRY-DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOANALYSIS !
1014 WEST ST. MAARTENS DRIVE
ST. JOSEPH MO 64506
Pursuant to yout/ﬁhﬁ physician's request received

on JUNE 13, 1994 ' , this is to certify
that CLAY C. WHITEHEAD , M.D. license number

MD 1826 , was first licensed to practice medicine in

Hawaii on 7/31/69 . This license was

current until  1/31/76 when it became forfeited

due to the nonpayment of renewal fees and/or noncompliance with

the Board's continuing medical education requirements.

We have'no derogatory information on this physician.

Very truly yours,

CONSTANCE CABRAL
"EXECUTIVE OFFICER"



VERIFICATION OF LICENSURE FORX

STATE OF NEBRASKA

BUREAU CF EXAMINING BOARDS
301 Centennial Mall South -
P.0. Box 95007
Lincoln, NE 68509-5007

INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETION:

1. Please legibly tvpe or print applicant portion and forward ome to EACE
. State Medical Board where you hold OR have held a Medical licenmse. ~You may
make photocopies of this blark form if needed. If basing licensure upon
Reciprocity, you need not submit this form to the Board that will be
endorsing your scores directly on your Nebraska Medical Applicationm.

2., Verification will only be accepted if received directly from the State -
Board.

3. - To AVOID unnecessary delay in processing, contact the appropriate bozrds
in advance, as most will charge a fee prior to completiom.
T T Ty L L L Lt L e e P e e e e

APPLICANT: PLEASE COMPLETE AND FORWARD
Date: ( Jowe 94

To: State Medicazl Board

Nare: Q,(r.w\ C. . LJJ,‘,CJ[ l\w Mmp * Birth Date: 12 )2 3

Address: 2. o3 Ashleaol Qe License # 826
}_quL WA [T Current: YES /

hok ok ke ke *_*_*_*_*-*-*_*-*_*_*_*_*-*-*-*_*_*-*-*-*_*_*-*_*_*-*-*_*

TO BE COMPLETED BY THE STATE BOARD

School of -Graduation ' . Date
License Number: Issued: ' BY: ( ) National Board
EXPIRATION DATE: ‘() FLEX/State Board
() Recip w/

License is in good standing () Yes () WNo

License has been revoked or suspended ( ) Yes (- ) No
IF YES——REASON: '

Derogatory information ( () Yes (__) No

IF YES-—EXPLAIN/ATTACH COPY OF ACTION:
Remarks:

SIGNED BY:

SIGNATURE STAMPS ARE NOT ACCEPTABLE DATE
(SEAL OF BOARD)

NOT VALID WITHOUT SEAL




)

STATE OF C“LIFORP .»_\‘,——STATE AND CONSUMER SERVICES AGENCY PETE WILSON, Governor

Soct MEDICAL BOARD OF CALIFORNIA
e enart of 1426 HOWE AVENUE
Consumer SACRAMENTO, CA 958253236
Affairs

(916) 263-2653

July 1, 1994 RECEIVED
JUL 06 1994

Nebraska Medical Examiners

301 Centennial Mall South BUREAU OF EXAMINING BOARDS

Lincoln, NE 68509-5007 LINCOLN, NEBRASKA

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

This is to verify that Dr. Clay Carlton Whitehead, born on
12/12/42, was issued California physician and surgeon’s
certificate #A 23543, on 9/19/69, based on written examination.
The individual is no longer licensed in the State of California.
The license was allowed to expire through non-payment of fee more
than five years ago and under California statute, the licensee is
not eligible to renew their certificate without completing a new
application and passing the required examinations. There is no
current record of accusation and/or disciplinary activity.

To expedite the verification process, the above is the standard
format used by the Medical Board of California.

SEAL



STATE OF C7 AIFORM {A-—STATE AND CONSUMER SERVICES AGENCY PETE WILSON, Governor

q—a MEDICAL BOARD OF CALIFORNIA
e tartof 1426 HOWE AVENUE
Consumer SACRAMENTO, CA 95825-3236

Affairs (916) 263-2653

Date: 6/29/9%4

Name: CLAY CARLTON WHITEHEAD

Examination Held In:
Sacramento

san Francisco X
Los Angeles

Examination No. 282

Date: JUNE 11-13, 1968

1. Anatomy, Incl. Histology......... cesecreseceasans cesees___83

2.PhySiology..ccoceeececnccccoaccncccccccs 89

3. Bacteriology and Pathology....ccecececcccccccccenccccns 75

4. BiOCHEMAISETY . v eenaaocecesnsaasssecasnaasnssscaaseaccss 100

5. Obstetrics and GYNECOLOgY ..« eeessescossanaasescaossanss 81

6. PEAiAtriCS. veeeenneecacscssnsasasssscssasasscssesnanns 78
7. General Medicine and Therapeutics......cccecececccccens 97
8. General Surgery and Therapeutics of Surgery............ 85
9. public Health and Preventive Medicine.........ccoceenen 88

GeneralAverage....cecees - 86

Licensiny/ Program

SEAL




RECEIVED

JUN 13 1994
State of Missouri Mel Carnahan, Governor
Department of Economic Development LINCOLN NEBRASKA NG
Division of Professional Registration ’ >
State Board of Registration for the Healing Arts Alden M. Henrickson
P.O. Box 4 Executive Director
Jefferson City, Missouri 65102
Telephone 314/751-0098

FAX: 314/751-3166

TTD: 800-735-2966 June 9, 1994

State of Nebraska
Bureau of Examining Boards
301 Centennial Mall South
Lincoln, NE 68509

To Whom It May Concern:
This is to certify that the records of the individual named below

indicate the following with the Missouri Board of Registration for
the Healing Arts:

NAME: . Clay Whitehead, M.D.
LICENSE NUMBER: MDR2J0O

ISSUE DATE: 9/22/88

EXPIRATIQN DATE: 1/31/95

CUﬁRENT STATUS: active

LICENSE METHOD: : Reciprocity with California

DISCIPLINARY ACTION: None
MEDICAL SCHOOL: UCLA
GRADUATION DATE: 1968

If we can be of further assistance, please do not hesitate to
contact the Board office at (314) 751-0098.

Sincerel

Secretary

BOARD SEAL

/sp




VERIFICATION OF LICENSURE FORXM

_ RECEIVED
STATE OF NEBRASKA JUN 09 1994

BUREAU CF EXAMINING BOARDS 30ARD OF H
301 Centennial Mall South - EALING ARTS

P.0. Box 95007
Lincoln, NE 68509-5007

INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETION:

1. Please legibly type or print applicant portion and forward ome to EACH
State Medical Board where you hold OR have held a Medical licemse. You may
make photocopies of this blank form if needed. If basing licensure upon
Reciprocity, you need not submit this form to the Board that will be
endorsing your scores directly on your Nebraska Medical Applicatiom.

2. Verification will only be accepted if received directly from the State )
Board.

3. - To AVOID unnecessary delay in processing, contact the appropriate bozrds
in advance, as most will charge a fee prior to completion.
B e e s s e e s e e s 2

APPLICANT: PLEASE COMPLETE AND FORWARD
Date: L Juwe 94

To: _ State Medical Board
Name: Q(tw; Q . L\)L\Ctlw M D " Birth Date: '2%!5 !;__E)_/
' 7
Address: 290 Qs cano) Q;‘ License # 2 JO
it Rsodl | WA e Current:
ettt e e ek Koo KK ek ke R

TO BE COMPLETED BY THE STATE BOARD

School of Graduztion Date

License Number: . Issued: BY: ( ) Natiomzl Boarc

EXPIRATION DATE: 'C’ ) FLEX/Stzte Board

. () Recip w/
License is in good standing ( ) Yes ( ) No

License has been revoked 6r suspended ( ) Yes (- ) No
IF YES-——REASON: :

Derogatory informatiom ( ) Yes ( ) No

IF YES-—EXPLAIN/ATTACE COPY OF ACTION:
Remarks:

SIGNED BY:

SIGNATURE STAMPS ARE NOT ACCEPTABLE DATE

(SEAL OF BOARD)

NOT VALID WITHOUT SEAL




AFFIDAVIT
STATE oF MISSOURI

COUNTY oF BUCHANAN

CLAY C. WHITEHEAD , being first duly sworn upon oath, states and
Applicant : :

deposes that the attached is a true and correct copy of the original
document. NAME OF DOCUMENT THE DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF MEDICINE

SIQNATURE OF APPLICANT

Subscribed and sworn to before me this_ 6TH day of JUNE . 1994 .

(Seal)

NOTARY PUBLIC

g%#%t;MRMﬂINOUHYPMMD
MISSOURI, BUCHANAN COUNTY
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT. 13, 1996

301 Centennial Mall South ¢ PO. Box 95007 * Lincoln, Nebraska 68509-5007 ¢ Fax {402) 471-0383
An Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Empioy
Printed with soy ink on recycied paper







